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INCOME

OPERATING INCOME & EXPENSE
JAN 2025 - DEC 2025

		  Jan 25	 Feb 25	 Mar 25	 Apr 25	 May 25	 Jun 25	 Jul 25	 Aug 25	 Sep 25	 Oct 25	 Nov 25	 Dec 25	 TOTAL

		  Jan 25	 Feb 25	 Mar 25	 Apr 25	 May 25	 Jun 25	 Jul 25	 Aug 25	 Sep 25	 Oct 25	 Nov 25	 Dec 25	 TOTAL

RENTS

Rent Income	 0.00 	 0.00 	 500.00 	 3,926.67 	 3,396.77 	 4,650.00 	 6,950.00 	 6,950.00 	 7,580.78 	 6,950.00 	 4,600.00 	 4,650.00 	 50,154.22

Total RENTS	 0.00 	 0.00 	 500.00 	 3,926.67 	 3,396.77 	 4,650.00 	 6,950.00 	 6,950.00 	 7,580.78 	 6,950.00 	 4,600.00 	 4,650.00 	 50,154.22

FEES

Application Fee Income	 50.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 50.00

Late Fee	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 50.00 	 0.00 	 100.00 	 50.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 200.00

Total FEES	 50.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 50.00 	 0.00 	 100.00 	 50.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 250.00

Total Operating Income:	 50.00 	 0.00 	 500.00 	 3,926.67 	 3,396.77 	 4,650.00 	 7,000.00 	 6,950.00 	 7,680.78 	 7,000.00 	 4,600.00 	 4,650.00 	 50,404.22

CLEANING & MAINT.

Janitorial Expense	 0.00 	 0.00 	 225.00 	 487.39 	 185.00 	 105.00 	 170.00 	 0.00 	 170.00 	 85.00 	 85.00 	 0.00 	 1,512.39

Landscaping	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 150.00 	 0.00 	 170.00 	 80.00 	 0.00 	 115.00 	 115.00 	 0.00 	 630.00

Groundskeeping / Cleaning	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 105.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 105.00

Exterminating/Pest Control	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 175.00 	 0.00 	 175.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 350.00

Snow Removal	 110.00 	 495.00 	 880.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 180.00 	 0.00 	 1,665.00

Fire & Safety	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 100.05 	 0.00 	 100.05 

Total CLEANING & MAINT. 	 110.00 	 495.00 	 1,105.00 	 487.39 	 335.00 	 385.00 	 340.00 	 255.00 	 170.00 	 200.00 	 480.05 	 0.00 	 4,362.44

LEGAL & PROF. FEES

Legal [General]	 0.00 	 0.00 	 1,331.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 75.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 1,406.00

Total LEGAL & PROF. FEES	 0.00 	 0.00 	 1,331.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 75.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 1,406.00

MGMT. FEES

Management fees	 0.00 	 0.00 	 30.00 	 141.00 	 235.60 	 341.81 	 417.00 	 417.00 	 454.85 	 417.00 	 276.00 	 279.00 	 3,009.26

Total MGMT. FEES	 0.00 	 0.00 	 30.00 	 141.00 	 235.60 	 341.81 	 417.00 	 417.00 	 454.85 	 417.00 	 276.00 	 279.00 	 3,009.26

(Continued on next page)

EXPENSE



REPAIRS

General Maint 	 391.85 	 0.00 	 590.00 	 0.00 	 785.00 	 65.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 528.79 	 45.00 	 75.00 	 285.00 	 2,765.64

Turnover	 4,030.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 4,030.00

Turnover/Sales Clean	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 245.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 245.00 

Appliance Repair	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 85.00 	 170.00 	 0.00 	 262.62 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 517.62

Painting	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 350.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 350.00 

Plumbing	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 330.00 	 0.00 	 330.00 

HVAC 		 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 135.00 	 275.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 420.00 	 0.00 	 830.00

Key/Lock (Locksmith)	 962.49 	 184.20 	 75.00 	 225.00 	 75.00 	 350.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 1,871.69

Total REPAIRS	 5,384.34 	 184.20 	 665.00 	 575.00 	 995.00 	 935.00 	 85.00 	 170.00 	 528.79 	 307.62 	 825.00 	 285.00 	 10,939.95

UTILITIES

Electricity	 252.04 	 0.00 	 375.74 	 226.71 	 289.53 	 49.71 	 0.00 	 33.43 	 74.75 	 0.00 	 107.38 	 113.35 	 1,522.64

Gas		  0.00 	 0.00 	 452.61 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 400.00 	 888.13 	 441.03 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 2,181.77

Water		  0.00 	 51.00 	 68.92 	 0.00 	 104.60 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 190.32 	 0.00 	 228.86 	 204.24 	 0.00 	 847.94

Phone/Internet	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 1,341.49 	 0.00 	 50.00 	 50.00 	 100.00 	 50.00 	 61.50 	 0.00 	 55.00 	 1,707.99

Total UTILITIES	 252.04 	 51.00 	 897.27 	 1,568.20 	 394.13 	 99.71 	 50.00 	 723.75 	 1,012.88 	 731.39 	 311.62 	 168.35 	 6,260.34

CAPITAL EXPENSES

Appliances	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 391.31 	 1,644.78 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 2,036.09

Intercom / Door Systems 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 3,995.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 3,995.00

Art/Decorations	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 360.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 360.00

Total CAPITAL EXPENSES	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 3,995.00 	 360.00 	 0.00 	 391.31 	 1,644.78 	 0.00 	 0.00 	 6,391.09

Total OPERATING EXPENSE	 5,746.38 	 730.20 	 4,028.27 	 2,771.59 	 1,959.73 	 5,756.52 	 1,252.00 	 1,565.75 	 2,632.83 	 3,300.79 	 1,892.67 	 732.35 	 32,369.08

NOI	 	  (5,696.38)	 (730.20)	 (3,528.27)	 1,155.08 	 1,437.04 	 (1,106.52)	 5,748.00 	 5,384.25 	 5,047.95 	 3,699.21 	 2,707.33 	 3,917.65 	 18,035.14

TOTAL INCOME	 50.00 	 0.00 	 500.00 	 3,926.67 	 3,396.77 	 4,650.00 	 7,000.00 	 6,950.00 	 7,680.78 	 7,000.00 	 4,600.00 	 4,650.00 	 50,404.22

TOTAL EXPENSE	 5,746.38 	 730.20 	 4,028.27 	 2,771.59 	 1,959.73 	 5,756.52 	 1,252.00 	 1,565.75 	 2,632.83 	 3,300.79 	 1,892.67 	 732.35 	 32,369.08

NET INCOME	  (5,696.38)	 (730.20)	 (3,528.27)	 1,155.08 	 1,437.04 	 (1,106.52)	 5,748.00 	 5,384.25 	 5,047.95 	 3,699.21 	 2,707.33 	 3,917.65 	 18,035.14
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